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                Welcome to SWR

                A family run business
 where our clients
 always come first

                                    	
                         Complete management service  for a property portfolio                    
	
                         A leading letting agency  and management service provided throughout Bristol                    
	
                         5 Star satisfaction  from all of our customers                    


                                Let's find your new home

            

            
                				
                            
        

        
            
    

        
            Search Area
All
Abbotswood
Alkington
Almondsbury
Alveston
Aust
Bedminster Down
Berkeley
Bishopston
Bradley Stoke
Brentry
Brislington
Charfield
Chipping Sodbury
City Centre
Clifton
Coombe Dingle
Cotham
Dursley
Easter Compton
Fishponds
Frenchay
Hardwick
Henbury
Henleaze
Kingswood
Littleton-Upon-Severn
Olveston
Palmers Leaze
Pill
Redcliffe
Redland
Severn Beach
Sneyd Park
Staple Hill
Stoke Gifford
Stoke Park
Stone
Stonehouse
Stroud
Thornbury
Tockington
Totterdown
Tytherington
Warmley
Westbury on Trym
Wotton-Under-Edge
Yate



        
            Min beds
1
2
3
4
5



        
            Min price
£500 PCM
£600 PCM
£750 PCM
£1000 PCM
£1250 PCM
£1500 PCM
£2000 PCM



        
            Max price
£500 PCM
£600 PCM
£750 PCM
£1000 PCM
£1250 PCM
£1500 PCM
£2000 PCM



        
            
                    
                

    


        

            

    
        
            
                
                    
                        Landlords                    

                    
                        Family run company providing expert letting management in Bristol & South Gloucestershire                    

                    
                        At SWR we understand your needs and will provide support and work together to get the very best result for you. Our agents are ready to guide you every step of the way.                    

                                                                
                            
                                All Landlord Services                            
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                                            Finding tenants for your property                                         

                                        
We find the tenant, set up the tenancy and complete the move in process. Our expert agents will take care of the entire process for you.


                                                                                                                            
                                                
                                                    More information                                                
                                            

                                                                            

                                

                                                            
                                    
                                                                                                                            
                                                [image: Step by step guide for landlords letting for the first time]                                            

                                                                                
                                            Our Landlords guide to letting                                        

                                        
Read our step by step guide for landlords, to help keep things simple even if it is your first time.


                                                                                                                            
                                                
                                                    More information                                                
                                            

                                                                            

                                

                                                    

                    

                            

        

    

    
        
            Block and Estate Management        

        
            Leading Block and Estate management services in South Gloucestershire         

        
            For the directors of a resident's management company, the selection of a managing agent is an important task. The industry as a whole has a poor reputation, and our mission is to challenge this. Through our core values we collaborate with our clients to ensure all sites under our care are compliant, safe and well managed. Well maintained buildings and grounds are an asset to all owners yet most importantly avoid liability for the directors themselves.         

                    
                
                                            
                                                        
                                
                                    
                                        Property Management
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                                        Block Management
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                                        Estate Management
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                        Tenants                    

                    
                        Renting a property for the first time can be a daunting experience so SWR are here to help.                     

                

                                                    
                        
                            [image: ]                        

                    

                            

            We have the resources you need:

                            
                                            
                                                        
                                
                                    
                                        
                                            Guide to renting
                                            
                                        

                                    

                                    
                                        Food for thought when choosing a property to the process of becoming a tenant, our letting team will assist you with everything you need to know!                                      

                                

                            
                        

                                            
                                                        
                                
                                    
                                        
                                            Tenancy Information
                                            
                                        

                                    

                                    
                                        You deserve the very best level of service, so here it is! No hidden charges or difficulty getting hold of us – just complete transparency and reliability!                                    

                                

                            
                        

                                            
                                                        
                                
                                    
                                        
                                            Application Form
                                            
                                        

                                    

                                    
                                        Snap up your dream property with ease! Our online application form makes applying for a property quick and easy.                                    

                                

                            
                        

                                    

                    

    

   
   
 
	
    
        
            Available Properties
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            Add To Shortlist        
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	  Available: 14/04/2024 

							
						


						
							 
								    
									65 Lavender Close, Thornbury, South Gloucestershire , BS35 1UL 									
								
                 
								
    
     £1,350 pcm     


    

We have newly available a well presented three bedroom property in a sought after area of...

    More Details	
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            Add To Shortlist        

    

		 
			
				
						
						£1,795 pcm
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									2a St. Georges Avenue, Kings Stanley, Stonehouse, GL10 3HL 									
								
                 
								
    
     £1,795 pcm     


    

We have newly available an extremely well-presented four-bedroom house in Kings Stanley, Stonehouse. Located close to...

    More Details	


							
							
						
						
					


		
              All properties to rent   
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                        Based around family                    

                    
                        Family run property management - our clients love the fact that we take personal care in what we do for you.                    

                    
                        
Whatever the reason, SWR are here to help you find a solution that works for your needs. SWR was founded in 1991 and has grown steadily since that date, at all times keeping our core values at the centre of what we do.

                    
                                                                
                            
                                Our Promise                            
                        

                                    

            

        

    







	
		
			
				
				
											
							
							Property Management in South Gloucestershire						

										
											Experts in Property Management in Bristol, Thornbury, Bradley Stoke & Surrounding Areas

										
											
							We know how significant your property investment is and how daunting it may seem to manage it. When you partner with us for your property management needs, we will relieve the stress of running and managing your properties with a wide range of tailored services.

Delivering the best experience possible, for both property owners and for tenants, benefits everyone. You feel reassured, tenants are happier, and you see a better return on your investment.

We are one of the leading Property Management Companies in South Gloucestershire. SWR can help with all your property management needs. Our Property Management packages offer an unrivaled service to landlords and tenants – giving peace of mind for both parties.

						

									


				
				
											
							Alternatively, are you looking for someone who takes care of blocks and estates in Bristol, South Gloucestershire and surrounding? Our experts in block and estate management are ready to help with all of your Property Management requirements. 

If you are searching for the best Block Management or Estate Management Service, you don’t need to look any further. Give our professional and trusted agents a call to discuss your service needs.
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							Give us a call

							
								01454 612735							
						

																
							Drop us an email

							
								admin@southwestrelo.com							
						

														


		
			
									
																			Offices

												SWR - MAIN OFFICE
The Stables, Hortham Farm,

Hortham Lane, Almondsbury

Thornbury, BS32 4JW

SWR – BRISTOL OFFICE

Whiteladies Business Centre,

Whiteladies Road, Bristol

BS8 1PD 
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															Meet the team
	Our Promise
	Vision, Mission and Core Values
	Sitemap
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								Terms & Conditions
	Privacy Policy
	About Us
	Contact Us
	CMP Certificate
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